INSTITUTE CODE
53228

53018

53128

23415

35261

45021

45007

45056

16133

57036

INSTITUTE NAME EIIN

Gazipur Eco Center for Skills
Development (GECSD),
Gazipur

Gazipur Technical School
and College

Genisis Fashions Ltd,
Gazipur

Global Knowledge
International Training Institute
(GKITI),Court Station,
Rajshahi,

Glorious Skin Care & Training
Institute, Khulna

Gopalganj Model Polytechnic
Institute, Gopalganj

Gopalganj Technical School
& College, Gopalganj
Gopalgonj Technical Training
Center (TTC), Gopalgonj

GOPALPUR TECHNICAL
COLLEGE, RANGPUR

Gouripur Technical College
and College, Mymensingh

EMAIL

gecsd.gazipur@gmail.com

jahangirranj.alam@yahoo.co
m

globalknowledge.int@gmail.c
om

?nlorious.instituteOl@gmaiI.co
gmpibd@gmail.com
gtscgopalganj@gmail.com
ttcgopalganj@gmail.com

gtcrangpur@gmail.com

gouripurtsc@gmail.com

PHONE
01777951028

01709677477

01712657516

01734086837

01913376449

01711934121

01865054284

01719221822

01711163065
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DHAKA

DHAKA

RAJSHAHI

KHULNA

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

RANGPUR

DHAKA

DISTRICT
GAZIPUR

GAZIPUR

GAZIPUR

RAJSHAHI

KHULNA

GOPALGANJ

GOPALGANJ

GOPALGANJ

RANGPUR

MYMENSINGH



