INSTITUTE CODE	INSTITUTE NAME	EIIN	EMAIL	PHONE	DIVISION	DISTRICT
53228	Gazipur Eco Center for Skills Development (GECSD), Gazipur		gecsd.gazipur@gmail.com	01777951028	DHAKA	GAZIPUR
53018	Gazipur Technical School and College				DHAKA	GAZIPUR
53128	Genisis Fashions Ltd, Gazipur		jahangirranj.alam@yahoo.co	01709677477	DHAKA	GAZIPUR
23415	Global Knowledge International Training Institute (GKITI), Court Station, Rajshahi,		globalknowledge.int@gmail.c om	01712657516	RAJSHAHI	RAJSHAHI
35261	Glorious Skin Care & Training Institute, Khulna		glorious.institute01@gmail.co	01734086837	KHULNA	KHULNA
45021	Gopalganj Model Polytechnic Institute, Gopalganj		gmpibd@gmail.com	01913376449	DHAKA	GOPALGANJ
45007	Gopalganj Technical School & College, Gopalganj		gtscgopalganj@gmail.com	01711934121	DHAKA	GOPALGANJ
45056	Gopalgonj Technical Training Center (TTC), Gopalgonj		ttcgopalganj@gmail.com	01865054284	DHAKA	GOPALGANJ
16133	GOPALPUR TECHNICAL COLLEGE, RANGPUR		gtcrangpur@gmail.com	01719221822	RANGPUR	RANGPUR
57036	Gouripur Technical College and College, Mymensingh		gouripurtsc@gmail.com	01711163065	DHAKA	MYMENSINGH